Panjab University Chandigarh
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - Backward Class Cateory (Social Sciences) Merit List

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20 Seats: 01
Sr No |Application Name Father's Name Cat. Qualy. Qualy. Sub. Sub. Subject Qualy. Sub. Weightages Overall Remarks
No. Marks Marks Marks obt. | Marks Name Norm. Norm. NCC/NSS/ PU Hons. Marks
obt. Total Total (2400) (600) YW/Skill Wig. 15 %
(upto 4%) 5%
1 |PU1930118 HARMANJEET BHAGWANT BC 1590.00 2400 390.00 600|Political 1590.00 390.00 0.00 79.50 238.50 2298.00(# Approved by Dept.
SINGH SINGH Science # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
WAITING LIST
1 |PU1922344 GOURAV RAJESH KUMAR BC 1760.00 2400 411.00 600|Economics 1760.00 411.00 17.60 88.00 0.00 2276.60[# Approved by Dept.
KAMBOJ # BC-Approved
# NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation
in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
2 |PU1933131 MANDEEP SINGH [AMRIK SINGH BC 910.00 1200 225.00 300|Political 1820.00 450.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2270.00(# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# BAS-Rejected : Certificate is not as per the format at
Handbook of Information 2019 at page No308 clause G
3 |PU1925449 AADIL SAMA LEKHRAJ SAMA BC 1732.00 2400 433.00 600|Political 1732.00 433.00 0.00 86.60 0.00 2251.60(# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# BAS-Rejected : The certificate is not according to the
format as mentioned in Panjab University Handbook of
Information 2019 page 27 and page 308
# PU Wtg.-Approved
4 |PU1911850 ROHIT BEHAL VIJAY KUMAR BC 6453.00 10000 703.10 1000(Political 1548.72 421.86 46.46 0.00 232.31 2249.35|# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# NCC-B-Approved
# NCC-C-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
5 |PU1928897 MOHD IRSHAD MUSTAQUE BC 667.00 1000 1245.00 1900(Political 1600.80 393.16 0.00 0.00 240.12 2234.08|# Approved by Dept.
AHMED Science # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
6 |PU1915258 SONALI BAJARH |PAWAN KUMAR BC 1632.00 2400 458.00 600|Political 1632.00 458.00 0.00 81.60 0.00 2171.60(# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
7 |PU1925171 SAPAM SAPAM SURESH BC 640.00 1000 640.00 1000(Political 1536.00 384.00 0.00 0.00 230.40 2150.40(# Approved by Dept.
JOHNSON SINGH |SINGH Science # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
8 |PU1924656 ANKUSH KAMBOJ|SARV MITTAR BC,BAS| 1617.00 2400 423.00 600|Political 1617.00 423.00 0.00 80.85 0.00 2120.85|# Approved by Dept.
Science # BC-Approved
# BAS-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved
9 |PU1916229 NINGTHOUJAM  [N. MARJIT SINGH BC 600.00 1000 600.00 1000|Political 1440.00 360.00 0.00 0.00 216.00 2016.00|# Approved by Dept.
KENEDY SINGH Science # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
# NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).)-
Rejected : attach certificates
10 |PU199497 TAIBANGNGANB |KUMAR BC 584.00 1000 584.00 1000|Political 1401.60 350.40 0.00 0.00 210.24 1962.24|# Approved by Dept.
A YENGKHOM YENGKHOM Science # BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved
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11

PU1917701

AMANDEEP
KAUR

SATPAL SINGH

BC

1506.00

2400

350.00

600

Economics

1506.00

350.00

0.00

75.30

0.00

1931.30

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

# Hons Wtg.-Rejected
# PU Wtg.-Approved

12

PU1910207

WAHENGBAM
ANAND SINGH

WAHENGBAM
RABINDRA SINGH

BC

563.00

1000

563.00

1000

Political
Science

1351.20

337.80

0.00

0.00

202.68

1891.68

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# RAS-Rejected : Both 10 and 12 from rural area school
required

# Hons Wtg.-Approved

13

PU197064

RAJAT

SATPAL

BC

1099.00

1750

181.00

300

Economics

1507.20

362.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1869.20

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# RAS-Rejected : Certificate from the DEO or Principal
needed from where the candidate has passed the
matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to Handbook of
Information available online

14

PU1925627

WAHEGURUPAL
SINGH

BALWANT SINGH

BC

1341.00

2400

335.00

600

Political
Science

1341.00

335.00

40.23

67.05

0.00

1783.28

# Approved by Dept.

# BC-Approved

# RAS-Rejected : Certificate from the DEO or Principal
needed from where the candidate has passed the
matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to Handbook of
Information available online

# YF -Rejected : Session Expired

# First in University Zonal Festival-Approved

# Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter
Zonal Festival-Approved

# Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp-Approved
# Second/Third in University Zonal Festival-Approved

# PU Wtg.-Approved

15

PU199100

LAISHRAM
BABUL SINGH

LAISHRAM
INAOCHA SINGH

BC

5901.00

10000

351.50

600

Political
Science

1416.24

351.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

1767.74

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved

16

PU195189

WAHENGBAM
GYANENDRO
SINGH

WAHENGBAM
HARIDAS SINGH

BC

521.00

1000

1110.00

2200

Psychology

1250.40

302.73

0.00

0.00

187.56

1740.69

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# Hons Wtg.-Approved

17

PU1925093

JASKARAN
SINGH

HARDEYV SINGH

BC

1095.00

2400

319.00

600

Political
Science

1095.00

319.00

0.00

54.75

0.00

1468.75

# Approved by Dept.
# BC-Approved
# PU Wtg.-Approved




