

Panjab University Chandigarh DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - Backward Class Cateory (Social Sciences) Merit List Seats: 01

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20

Sr No	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	,	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub.	Subject	Qualy.	Sub.	Weightages		Overall	Remarks	
	No.				Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.	Marks Total	Name	Norm. (2400)	(600)	NCC/NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	Wtg.	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
1		HARMANJEET SINGH	BHAGWANT SINGH	ВС	1590.00	2400	390.00		Political Science	1590.00	390.00	0.00	79.50	238.50		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # PU WtgApproved

									WAITIN	IG LIST						
1	PU1922344	GOURAV KAMBOJ	RAJESH KUMAR	BC	1760.00	2400	411.00	600	Economics	1760.00	411.00	17.60	88.00	0.00	2276.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).)-Approved # PU WtgApproved
2	PU1933131	MANDEEP SINGH	AMRIK SINGH	BC	910.00	1200	225.00		Political Science	1820.00	450.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2270.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Rejected : Certificate is not as per the format at Handbook of Information 2019 at page No308 clause G
3	PU1925449	AADIL SAMA	LEKHRAJ SAMA	BC	1732.00	2400	433.00		Political Science	1732.00	433.00	0.00	86.60	0.00	2251.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Rejected : The certificate is not according to the format as mentioned in Panjab University Handbook of Information 2019 page 27 and page 308 # PU WtgApproved
4	PU1911850	ROHIT BEHAL	VIJAY KUMAR	BC	6453.00	10000	703.10		Political Science	1548.72	421.86	46.46	0.00	232.31	2249.35	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # NCC-B-Approved # NCC-C-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
5	PU1928897	MOHD IRSHAD	MUSTAQUE AHMED	BC	667.00	1000	1245.00	1900	Political Science	1600.80	393.16	0.00	0.00	240.12	2234.08	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
6	PU1915258	SONALI BAJARH	PAWAN KUMAR	ВС	1632.00	2400	458.00		Political Science	1632.00	458.00	0.00	81.60	0.00	2171.60	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved
7	PU1925171	SAPAM JOHNSON SINGH	SAPAM SURESH SINGH	BC	640.00	1000	640.00		Political Science	1536.00	384.00	0.00	0.00	230.40	2150.40	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
8	PU1924656	ANKUSH KAMBOJ	SARV MITTAR	BC,BAS	1617.00	2400	423.00	600	Political Science	1617.00	423.00	0.00	80.85	0.00	2120.85	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # BAS-Approved # PU WtgApproved
9	PU1916229	NINGTHOUJAM KENEDY SINGH	N. MARJIT SINGH	BC	600.00	1000	600.00		Political Science	1440.00	360.00	0.00	0.00	216.00	2016.00	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved # NSS-C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Three Camp).)- Rejected: attach certificates
10	PU199497	TAIBANGNGANB A YENGKHOM	KUMAR YENGKHOM	ВС	584.00	1000	584.00		Political Science	1401.60	350.40	0.00	0.00	210.24	1962.24	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved



Panjab University Chandigarh DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION - Backward Class Cateory (Social Sciences) Merit List

Final Merit List for Admission to M.A. in Public Administration 2019-20

Seats: 01

	Application	Name	Father's Name	Cat.	Qualy.	Qualy.	Sub.	Sub. Marks Total	Subject Name	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Sub. Norm. (600)	We	eightages	<u> </u>	Overall	Remarks
	No.				Marks obt.	Marks Total	Marks obt.					NCC/NSS/ YW/Skill (upto 4%)	PU Wtg. 5 %	Hons. 15 %	Marks	
11	PU1917701	AMANDEEP KAUR	SATPAL SINGH	ВС	1506.00	2400	350.00	600	Economics	1506.00	350.00	0.00	75.30	0.00	1931.30	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgRejected # PU WtgApproved
12	PU1910207	WAHENGBAM ANAND SINGH	WAHENGBAM RABINDRA SINGH	ВС	563.00	1000	563.00		Political Science	1351.20	337.80	0.00	0.00	202.68	1891.68	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Rejected : Both 10 and 12 from rural area school required # Hons WtgApproved
13	PU197064	RAJAT	SATPAL	ВС	1099.00	1750	181.00	300	Economics	1507.20	362.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1869.20	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Rejected : Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from where the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to Handbook of Information available online
14	PU1925627	WAHEGURUPAL SINGH	BALWANT SINGH	BC	1341.00	2400	335.00		Political Science	1341.00	335.00	40.23	67.05	0.00	1783.28	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # RAS-Rejected: Certificate from the DEO or Principal needed from where the candidate has passed the matriculation and 2 Examination Refer to Handbook of Information available online # YF -Rejected: Session Expired # First in University Zonal Festival-Approved # Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival-Approved # Participation in Youth Leadership Training Camp-Approved # Second/Third in University Zonal Festival-Approved # PU WtgApproved
	PU199100	LAISHRAM BABUL SINGH	LAISHRAM INAOCHA SINGH	ВС	5901.00	10000	351.50		Political Science	1416.24	351.50		0.00	0.00		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved
	PU195189	SINGH	WAHENGBAM HARIDAS SINGH	ВС	521.00	1000	1110.00		Psychology	1250.40	302.73	0.00	0.00	187.56		# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # Hons WtgApproved
17	PU1925093	JASKARAN SINGH	HARDEV SINGH	ВС	1095.00	2400	319.00		Political Science	1095.00	319.00	0.00	54.75	0.00	1468.75	# Approved by Dept. # BC-Approved # PU WtgApproved